CHINTAN ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH AND ACTION GROUP

238, SIDHARTHA ENCLAVE NEW DELHI - 110014
LIST OF INSTITUTIONAL DONORS
FCRA Grants Received — April 2017 to June 2017

DATE

NAME & ADDRESS

01.04.2017 to 30.06.2017 (INR)

PURPOSE OF THE DONATION

05.05.2017

08.05.2017

08.05.2017

18.05.2017

23.05.2017

27.06.2017

American Embassy
Shantipath, Chanakyapuri,
New Delhi 110021

Charities Aid Foundation India

Plot No 2, First Floor, OFC Pocket

Sector C, Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj,
New Delhi 110070

Global Alliance for Incinerator Alternatives

Unit 330 Eagle Court Condominium, 26 Matalino St.

Barangay Central, Quezon City,
Philippines 1100

Association for Indias Development, Inc (AID)
5011 Tecumseh St,
Berwyn Heights, MD 20740

Ford Foundation
1440, Broadway,
New York, NY 10018
USA

Swechha We for Change Foundation
R-84, Khirkee Extension,

Malviya Nagar,

New Delhi - 110017

Total

31,500.00

2,728,172.00

63,130.00

507,892.50

3,227,478.40

90,000.00

6,648,172.90

Environmental Programme

Education Programme

Environmental Programme

Environmental Programme

Education Programme

Education Programme




